9/13/2020

BOTTOM S

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

N

40

A WN P

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$260.00

$260.00
$237.00
$14.00
$20.00

$271.00
$1,376.00

$1,376.00
$1,409.25
$254.00
$45.00
$87.98

$1,796.23
$48.80

$48.80

$3,752.03

Winners
$1,000.00

$1,000.C
$243.00
$0.00
$0.00

$243.(
$1,000.00

$1,000.C
$1,296.00
$200.00
$1.00
$8.80

$1,505.€
$57.60

$57.€

$3,806.4



