Spot Action Repor

	<u>Wager Type</u>	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$260.00	\$1,000.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$260.00	\$1,000.0
	Regular	1	\$237.00	\$243.00
	Regular	2	\$14.00	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$271.00	\$243.0
	RIGHT S	40	\$1,376.00	\$1,000.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$1,376.00	\$1,000.0
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,409.25	\$1,296.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$254.00	\$200.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$45.00	\$1.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$87.98	\$8.80
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,796.23	\$1,505.8
	TOP S	40	\$48.80	\$57.60
TOP S	Totals:		\$48.80	\$57.6
Grand Totals:			\$3,752.03	\$3,806.4